Licensed to Saginaw Valley State University
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 2/9/2019 09:26 PM
9th Annual SVSU - MITS Distance Fest - 2/9/2019
SVSU Fieldhouse
Results

Girls 800 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 2:27.00
MITS FH: F 2:11.16 2/7/2015 Ersula Farrow, Unattached

NB Elite: $ 2:14.30

NB EElite: # 2:15.80
Name Year School Finals H#

Finals

1 # 1930 Mansi, Yasmine Unattached 2:18.960 1
2 # 885 Bloom, Lani Unattached 2:21.840 1
3 # 1893 Tait, Ashlyn Unattached 2:21.980 1
4 # 192 Turner, Anya Unattached 2:23.249 1
5 # 1873 Arnold, Josie Unattached 2:24.120 1
6 # 1957 Ruiz, Andrea Unattached 2:24.200 1
7 # 1421 Petee, Lucy Unattached 2:24.65Q0 1
8 # 601 Walters, Danika Unattached 2:25.530 1
9 # 1302 Gouin, Amelia Unattached 2:26.180 1
10 # 1685 Squires, Emma Unattached 2:26.84Q 2
11 # 1959 Bickerdt, Lauren Unattached 2:27.16 1
12 # 1035 McIntosh, Alexand Unattached 2:27.74 2
13 # 733 Malloy, Logan Unattached 2:28.11 1
14 # 1868 Valtadoros, Lydia Unattached 2:28.57 1
15 # 49 Denver, Jessica Unattached 2:28.68 1
16 # 680 Thayer, Eliza Unattached 2:28.70 2
17 # 1768 Snyder, Kiera Unattached 2:28.90 1
18 # 148 Johnston, Paige Unattached 2:29.67 1
19 # 1443 Woehlke, Ella Unattached 2:29.97 1
20 # 637 Thomson, Claire Unattached 2:30.01 1
21 # 786 Couyoumjian, Gina Unattached 2:31.80 3
22 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton Unattached 2:32.01 1
23 # 979 Meinecke, Kate Unattached 2:32.25 1
24 # 597 Jones, Colleen Unattached 2:33.43 2
25 # 916 Emch, Leah Unattached 2:33.94 3
26 # 1958 Ruiz, Monica Unattached 2:34.03 2
27 # 509 Hansen, Kiera Unattached 2:34.25 2
28 # 351 Tucker, Heleyna Unattached 2:34.53 2
29 # 868 Jenkins, Grace Unattached 2:35.44 2
30 # 1298 Cummings, Emma Unattached 2:35.78 2
31 # 736 Krispin, Rekha Unattached 2:35.86 2
32 # 1227 Albo, Jacqueline Unattached 2:36.44 2
33 # 1015 Jarski, Jessica Unattached 2:36.90 2
34 # 71 Harberts, Jayden Unattached 2:36.90 2
35 # 761 Blake, Keelyn Unattached 2:37.17 3
36 # 1993 Dieball, Meghan Unattached 2:37.39 2
37 # 320 Ostling, Alayna E Unattached 2:38.01 3
38 # 1019 Goodrich, Sydney Unattached 2:38.08 2
39 # 1810 Szafranski, Katel Unattached 2:38.54 2
40 # 377 Meyers, Miranda Unattached 2:38.73 2
41 # 707 Liederbach, Sarah Unattached 2:39.17 2
42 # 652 Desimone, Ashley Unattached 2:39.18 2
43 # 672 Francis, Kelsey Unattached 2:39.22 3
44 # 1100 Nyquist, Elise Unattached 2:40.08 3
45 # 460 Palmer, Courtney Unattached 2:40.38 3



46 # 896 VanderHeuvel, Tes Unattached 2:41.34 3
47 # 605 Lynch, Anna Unattached 2:41.71 3
48 # 825 Boesch, Laura Unattached 2:41.89 2
49 # 953 Audi, Leila Unattached 2:42.26 3
50 # 2023 Doucet, Phalyn Unattached 2:44.67 1
51 # 1112 Downey, Greta Unattached 2:44.93 2
52 # 1437 James, Saffron Unattached 2:45.96 3
53 # 1081 Koehler, Allison Unattached 2:47.34 3
54 # 1344 Ignacio, Ava Unattached 2:49.20 3
55 # 1434 Woehlke, Sophie Unattached 2:49.47 3
56 # 1898 Knott, Annabelle Unattached 2:50.37 3
57 # 1962 Deighan, Lexi Unattached 2:52.28 3
58 # 1697 Riddle, Grace Unattached 2:52.93 3
59 # 1627 Giza, Olivia Unattached 2:53.29 3
60 # 1367 Seel, Lillie Unattached 2:55.52 3
61 # 512 Johnson, Claudia Unattached 2:55.71 3
62 # 1922 Lake, Alyssa Unattached 2:56.11 3
63 # 1070 Mieske, Caitlyn Unattached 2:57.06 3
64 # 1179 Hudson, Katelyn Unattached 2:57.77 3
65 # 1859 Spencer, Isabel Unattached 2:58.31 3
66 # 1482 Brady, Lawson Unattached 3:35.14 3
67 # 1990 Hoogerhyde, Angel Unattached 4:03.58 3
Girls 1600 Meter Run Middle Schoo
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1831 Dietrich, Katie Unattached 5:29.70
2 # 71 Harberts, Jayden Unattached 5:34.23
3 # 1200 Ford, Cortney Unattached 5:37.12
4 # 1359 Warner, Ariel Unattached 5:37.46
5 # 1613 Soldan, Amanda Unattached 5:40.80
6 # 1809 Nixon, Chloe Unattached 5:41.49
7 # 1878 Scheffler, Payton Unattached 5:46.03
8 # 827 Boesch, Anna Unattached 5:54.98
9 # 736 Krispin, Rekha Unattached 5:55.51
10 # 994 Kuhn, Payton Unattached 5:58.73
11 # 1832 Sobczynski, Ashle Unattached 6:05.31
12 # 1438 Power, Brooke Unattached 6:05.43
13 # 297 Dickman, Jaiden Unattached 6:09.35
14 # 2033 Kloha, Paige Unattached 6:12.43
15 # 1627 Giza, Olivia Unattached 6:15.26
16 # 1778 Connors, Lily Unattached 6:19.77
17 # 526 Mareches, Kennedy Unattached 6:22.40
18 # 166 Abell, Jenna Unattached 6:25.32
19 # 713 Komarowski, Abby Unattached 6:28.27
20 # 1023 Ellison, Avery Unattached 6:29.04
21 # 833 Houseman, Anya Unattached 6:29.44
22 # 891 Ward, Elizabeth Unattached 6:32.28
23 # 1844 Gadola, Lauren Unattached 6:37.85
24 # 2008 Murphy, Grace Unattached 6:38.92
25 # 2009 Mantei, Avery Eli Unattached 6:44.97
26 # 1885 Petr, Hope Unattached 6:54.96
27 # 1618 Szymanski, Izzy Unattached 7:01.28
Girls 1 Mile Run
MITS State Q: Q 5:27.60
MITS FH: F 5:00.23 2/10/2018 Karenna Duffey, Unattached

NB Elite: $ 4:59.00
NB EElite: # 5:04.80



Year School
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Gall, Amber
DaDamio, Audrey
Rose, Caitlin
Christopher-Moody
Garcia, Mia
Wood, Madison
Fortino, Kayla
Rapp, Erika
Lange, Jillian
Adriaens, Noelle
Jenkins, Shelby
Smith, Cambrie
Millen, Olivia
Wall, Chloe
Forsyth, Sarah
Gleason, Libbie
Jenkins, Kate
Younglas, Hallie
Petr, Abigail
Felstow, Rachel
Evans, Lilly
Dillmann, Nikki
Stern, Madison
Drennan, Mattie
Rowbotham, Haley
Lee, Abbey
Szymanski, Madiso
Remick, Camryn
Picard, Jenna
Jarema, Courtney
Patria, Mia
Greb, Sarah
Kinzer, Maggie
Skeel, Madde
Allman, Jenna
Picard, Karissa
VanderWall, Ahna
VanderWall, Noel
Carothers, Katie
Walters, Danika
Ostling, Alayna E
Johnston, Paige
Quinn, Ashley
Stern, Alexa
Greene, Haley
Dolson, Makenah
Lenhard, Hailey
Liederbach, Sarah
Morrow, Josie
Plouff, Emily
Deighan, Alexis
LaViola, Tetyana
Mitchell, Grace
Dickman, Zoe
Paoletti, Rose
Forsyth, Emma
Wilkie, Sydney
Loveberry, Lauren
O'Deay, Madison

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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60 # 1291 Felstow, Amanda Unattached 6:22.63
61 # 1841 Swartzle, Chelsea Unattached 6:23.76
62 # 1610 vVanBuskirk, Kelce Unattached 6:26.65
63 # 875 Reynolds, Alexis Unattached 6:28.65
64 # 915 Hickey, Jenna Unattached 6:29.30
65 # 1312 Aren, Kate Unattached 6:31.52
66 # 1753 Bartnik, Faith Unattached 6:32.43
67 # 1857 Harvey, Allyson Unattached 6:33.23
68 # 1257 Palmer, Nicole Unattached 6:34.23
69 # 940 Foster, Tiffany Unattached 6:38.14
70 # 1864 Hall, Ava Unattached 6:40.15
71 # 956 Norman, Teagan Unattached 6:46.47
72 # 1922 Lake, Alyssa Unattached 6:46.58
73 # 930 Rondy, Emerson Unattached 6:50.05
74 # 1880 Ryan, Maria Unattached 6:51.96
75 # 1938 Braman, Kylea Nic Unattached 7:03.51
76 # 1129 Weburg, Grace Unattached 7:05.91
77 # 1876 Compton, Katelyn Unattached 8:11.19
78 # 1351 Clarey, Lillian Unattached 8:56.22
Girls 3200 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 11:53.00
MITS FH: F 10:39.73 1/17/2015 Audrey Belf, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 10:48.00
NB EElite: # 11:06.00
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1755 Keiser, Alexa Unattached 10:54.42#
2 # 1202 Petr, Anna Unattached 10:55.80#
3 # 569 Tolson, Rylee Unattached 11:06.020
4 # 1914 Justice, Reagan Unattached 11:10.320Q
5 # 144 Tucker, Anastasia Unattached 11:14.650Q0
6 # 1585 Stalzer, Cecilia Unattached 11:30.700
7 # 68 Munderloh, Libby Unattached 11:31.320
8 # 1341 Malczewski, Madel Unattached 11:39.120
9 # 1685 Squires, Emma Unattached 11:41.190
10 # 1614 Ford, Riley Jo Unattached 11:41.650Q
11 # 1723 Lange, Jillian Unattached 11:41.81Q
12 # 944 Hunter, Lauren Unattached 11:42.840Q
13 # 1676 Wright, Evie Unattached 11:45.73Q
14 # 1357 Soper, Brooke Unattached 11:46.060Q
15 # 1960 Rose, Caitlin Unattached 11:49.460Q
16 # 1406 Feldpausch, Katel Unattached 11:51.300
17 # 1953 Krasner, Devon Unattached 11:53.43
18 # 710 Stern, Madison Unattached 12:01.52
19 # 1272 Endres, Claire Unattached 12:03.20
20 # 1467 Hegenauer, Haley Unattached 12:12.97
21 # 1261 Gall, Amber Unattached 12:13.01
22 # 1788 Lee, Abbey Unattached 12:13.57
23 # 836 Leone, Gianna Unattached 12:14.38
24 # 747 Cantrell, Jenny Unattached 12:16.81
25 # 1012 Lehnst, Liliana Unattached 12:17.94
26 # 1768 Snyder, Kiera Unattached 12:23.84
27 # 707 Liederbach, Sarah Unattached 12:26.08
28 # 350 Johnson, Darbey Unattached 12:28.18
29 # 1794 Pargoff, Victoria Unattached 12:31.73
30 # 931 Churm, Megan Unattached 12:34.76
31 # 1231 Molotky, Natalie Unattached 12:43.80
32 # 637 Thomson, Claire Unattached 12:50.29
33 # 872 Dickinson, Molly Unattached 12:59.53

NHENNMNREFNMNRRNNNENNNNNNRRERRPRRRARENRARRRRRREBRR



34 # 49 Denver, Jessica Unattached 13:11.87 2
35 # 896 VanderHeuvel, Tes Unattached 13:19.58 2
36 # 779 Whitt, Rachel Unattached 13:39.34 2
37 # 825 Boesch, Laura Unattached 14:19.89 2
38 # 1921 Parker, Ana M. Unattached 14:20.46 2
Girls 5000 Meter Run
MITS FH: F 16:53.73 2/14/2015 Audrey Belf, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 18:12.00
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1661 VanderLende, Eric Unattached 16:20.84F
2 # 1822 James-Heer, Clara Unattached 16:52.83F
3 # 577 Nolan, Grace Unattached 17:30.36$
4 # 1262 Inch, Abby Unattached 18:03.108
5 # 1976 Vogel, Anna Unattached 18:25.25
6 # 1590 Morehouse, Nicole Unattached 20:18.49
7 # 1811 Shuler, Claudia Unattached 21:20.13
8 # 1257 Palmer, Nicole Unattached 23:39.38
9 # 2015 Holscher, Shelby Unattached 24:11.79
10 # 2029 Miller, Emma Unattached 24:17.39
11 # 1276 Toth, Hope Unattached 26:07.24
12 # 1258 Palmer, Katelyn Unattached 26:07.26
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
MITS State Q: Q 10:35.00
MITS FH: F 9:33.16 2/4/2017 Motor City Track Club, Motor City Track C
NB Elite: $ 9:32.00
NB EElite: # 9:38.00
School Finals
1 Spirit of Pre 'A'’ 9:49.76Q
2 Waza TC 'A' 10:14.410
3 Dearborn TC 'A' 10:25.490Q
4 Runner's High 'A' 10:32.300
5 Petoskey 'A’ 10:38.42
6 Pace Pushers 'A' 10:39.96
7 Spirit of Pre 'B' 11:07.93
8 Runner's High 'B' 11:15.18
9 Dearborn TC 'B' 11:17.88
10 Pace Pushers 'B' 11:18.22
11 Runner's High 'C' 11:34.40
12 Woods TC 'A' 11:51.75

Girls Distance Medley

MITS State Q: Q 13:

MITS FH: F 12:
S 12:
MITS FH: F 12:

NB Elite:

School

25.00
19.72 2/11/2017
20.00
38.71 1/12/2019

Pinckney Track Club, Pinkney Track Club

Breen Red, Breen Red

Finals

1 Degeneration X
2 Petoskey 'A’
3 509 'A'

4 Spirit of Pre
5 Woods TC 'A'
6 Spirit of Pre
7 B Force 'A'

lcl



8 Breen
9 Northwomen 'A'
10 Romeo

IAI

IAI

Boys 800 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 2:04.50

MITS FH: F 1:53.80

NB Elite: $ 1:54.70
NB EElite: # 1:56.00
Name

2/7/2015

14:009.
14:26.
14:52.

11
57
41

Drake Gauthier, Unattached

Year School

Finals
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Rankin, John
Hamilton, Ethan
Gaton, John
Vivanco, Jose
Graham, Collin
Edelstein, Jesse
Sanders II, Ashto
Masterson, Scott
Matthews, Berry
Sowash, Jorden
Niestroy, Eric
Collis, Christian
Burke, John
Little Jr., Roose
Nicoletti, Carson
Allen, Drew
Forster, Sean
Emmerling, Forres
Burrell, Tyler
Germain, Hayden
Miller, Hunter
Williams, Hezekin
Richards, Hunter
Thomason, Tyler
McGahan, Nolan
Smith, Donovan
Ruiz, Victor
Eccles, Nathan
Shelby, Brenden
Collard, Mason W
Marx, Anthony
Williston, Zachar
Campbell, Nolan
Hiney, Axel
Wallace, James Fr
Doute-Ball, Evan
Garland, Sean
Johnson, Owen
Koshko, Joel
Nestle, Dane
Ross, Shane

Seel, Jack

Van Houten, Lucas
Johnson, James
Radigan, Joshua
Lathrop, Jake
Aren, George
Pries, Nolan
Evans, David

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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44
550
1651
1076
650
385
30
1937
528
1608
2027
1131
1812
178
1999
523
848
2025
378
607
223
1596
715
1883
856
1925
1952
968
1916
1303
1939
724
l612
2031
152
901
711
1145
1496
1881
1965
1869
1799
666
361
1943
883
2004
179
1273
609
1977
1031
1800
1123
1724
850
1872
1798
373
1533

Merrifield, Andre
Dupree, Timothy
Milosavlevski, An
Klepp, Daniel
Canty, Brandon
Baumchen, Dillion
Jannette, River
Weisdorfer, Nolan
Monroe, John
Minto, Kenny
Monte-Sano, Henry
Selley, Samuel
Herrmann, Ryan
Farrell, James
Green, Nick
Emmons, Wyatt
Goldyn, Christian
Thomas, Edgar
D'Ambrosi, Nicola
Nickless, Cole
Streitmatter, Nat
Witherspoon, Bran
Nestle, Reid
Young, Dylan
Boss, Thomas
Kailimai, Kiree
Maxheimer, Grant
Corum, Toland
Pipitone, Angelo
Mitchell, Chad
Nitz, Caleb
Hamilton, Garvin
Giza, Luke
Shinabarger, Hayd
Wright, Kaheem
Zelley, Colin
Wurtzel, Jacob
Maddocks, James
Jackson, Bryan
LeBel, Brian
Greca, Jacob T
Lamb, Josh
Ferguson, Andrew
Brown, Caleb
Johnson, Seth Dou
DeVos, Colton
Mayers, Drew
Andrews, Nicolas
Farrell, Julian
Boswell, Noah
Erickson, Brendan
Parran, Nicholas
kietzman, Andrew
Chattopadhyay, Ra
Brush, Elias
Kuhn, Colin
Vasicek, Carter
Coatney, Theo
Heron, Brady
Carey, Elliot
Froats, Christoph

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

2:11.
2:11.
.26
2:13.
2:13.
2:13.
2:13.
2:14.
2:14.
2:15.
2:15.
2:15.
2:16.
2:16.
2:16.
2:16.
2:16.
2:17.
2:17.
2:17.
2:17.
2:17.
2:17.
2:18.
2:18.
2:19.
2:19.
2:20.
2:20.
2:21.
2:22.
.21
.40
.98
2:23.
2:23.
2:24.
2:25.
2:25.
2:25.
2:25.
2:25.
2:26.
2:26.
2:27.
2:27.
2:27.
2:27.
2:28.
2:30.
2:30.
2:33.
2:34.
2:34.
2:36.
2:38.
2:38.
2:38.
2:39.
2:42.
2:44.

2:12

2:22
2:22
2:22

84
88

03
28
37
37
25
50
24
40
65
23
26
34
62
94
05
35
38
80
86
90
54
57
22
71
71
85
52
19

05
74
73
05
54
62
81
84
71
97
04
46
91
95
30
97
97
86
29
55
91
26
52
63
90
10
79
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2:45.28

Unattached

111 # 504 Dickie, Jake Unattached
Boys 1600 Meter Run Middle Schoo
Name School
1 # 1045 Thompson, Brandon Unattached
2 # 1932 Melling, Rogan Unattached
3 # 666 Brown, Caleb Unattached
4 # 1798 Heron, Brady Unattached
5 # 1478 Clor, Connor Unattached
6 # 1800 Chattopadhyay, Ra Unattached
7 # 679 Hitzelberger, Hun Unattached
8 # 1791 Suydam, Evan Unattached
9 # 373 Carey, Elliot Unattached
10 # 1724 Kuhn, Colin Unattached
11 # 1923 Parker, Ty Unattached
12 # 1827 Snay, Brewer Unattached
13 # 172 Gonzales, Christo Unattached
14 # 1455 Washburn, Brock Unattached
15 # 1989 Suender, Ryan Unattached
16 # 703 Cusick, James Unattached
17 # 961 Corum, Anderson Unattached
18 # 504 Dickie, Jake Unattached
19 # 1920 Wilkie, Ethan Unattached
20 # 1891 Widby, William Unattached
21 # 1010 Hamel, Matthew Unattached
22 # 1924 Felstow, Joshua Unattached
23 # 782 Kosidlo, Jacob Unattached
24 # 704 Cusick, Luke Unattached
Boys 1 Mile Run
MITS State Q: Q 4:34.60
MITS FH: F 4:16.24 2/10/2018 Tom Oates,
NB Elite: $ 4:17.50
NB EElite: # 4:22.00

Name

Year School

Finals
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Jacobs, Benjamin
Bruckman, Charles
Starr, Gezahegn
Huard, Owen
Larson, Nathan
Roka, Evan
Hancock, Michael
Schwartz, Luke
Satyadev, Kuvin T
LaPrad, Luke
Warner, Mason
Sprague, Mark
Honsinger, Braydo
O'Malley, Keegan
Hofmann, William
Shaya, Joseph
Baracco, Peter
Millis, Jason
Walker, Ashton
Villaire, Chris
Campbell, Dan
Kelly, Liam

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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1313
1926

789
1141
1163

645

556
1540
1866
1807
1385
1268

120
1980
1498
1877
1143
1947
1860
1940
1918

642
1519

806
1483
1902
1974
1422
1364
1051
1522

879
1346
1961
1847
1317
1870

154
1846
1887
1111
1821

598

203
1275
1474
1365
1459
1657
1979
1875
1861

754
1856
1373

901
1955
1882
1441
1645

554

Kelke, Jack
Abdulaziz, Muaad
Lenzi, Cooper
Bond, Gage

Cowan, Rod
Rozanski, Ethan
Kachnowski, Ryan
Bustillo, Aidan
Ray, Garvin
McKenzie, Nick
Wallace, Jack
Hanna, Andrew
Cochran, Kyle
Singer, Matthew
Navarre, Preston
Gardella, Gary
Day, Nolan
Campbell, Jack
Duval, Zachary
Trombetta, Michae
Melling, Garrett
Danic, Lucas
Truss, Nathan Joh
Skoegard, Mitchel
Harrison, Jamie
Wheeler, Evan
Coubard, Nicholas
Zisler, Brendan
Tsiang, Nathan
Parker, Ethan
Crouse, Risto
Kochanski, Jacob
Rinke, Joseph
Lim, Andrew

Le, Anthony
LaFeir, Joseph
Vandierdonck, Tyl
Buck, Johnathan
Hitchcock, Jeffre
Rao, Sanjay
Moran, Henry
James-Heer, Kyle
Petrosky, Chaz
Anderson, Bo
Pries, Andrew
Vogel, Nathan
Sharnas, Owen
Owens, Carter
Trudeau, Gabe
Kraus, Alexander
Brandenburg, Tris
Hammond, Andrew
Myatt, Connor
Ockerman, Seth
Stern, Andrew
Zelley, Colin
Vorhees, Nathanie
Hill, Raymond
Sparks, Griffin
Himmelspach, Drew
Fall, Collin

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

4:43.
4:44.
4:45.
4:45.
4:48.
4:49.
4:51.
4:51.
4:51.
.46
4:53.
4:54.
4:55.
4:55.
4:56.
4:56.
4:56.
4:56.
4:57.
4:57.
4:57.
4:58.
4:58.
4:58.
4:58.
4:58.
4:58.
4:59.
4:59.
4:59.
4:59.
4:59.
4:59.
5:00.
5:00.
5:00.
5:00.
5:00.
5:00.
5:00.
5:01.
5:01.
5:01.
.23
.27
.91
5:03.
5:04.
5:04.
5:05.
5:05.
5:05.
5:06.
5:07.
5:07.
5:08.
5:08.
5:08.
5:08.
5:009.
5:11.

4:52

5:02
5:02
5:02

93
06
72
81
66
33
44
50
85

67
58
88
94
14
21
24
69
11
48
56
13
30
30
82
84
88
23
51
52
59
78
81
10
13
15
16
20
48
61
12
22
95

59
08
24
21
38
74
24
54
75
14
43
65
76
04
03
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

FHHFHFHF R HFF BRI HRHFHRHRHFHHRHRHHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHRHFHRHRHFHRHRHFHFHRHFHFHRHRHHRHRHRHFHRHRHFHHRHFHFHRHH

1988

152
1121
1446
1056

716
1730
1837

726
1198
1656
2002
1061
1897

583
1803

641
1270
1995

572
1334
1029
1824

501
1060

603
1384
1813
1942

807
1984
2007
1797
1941

609
1854
1896
1055
1596
1978
1630
1785

724

816
2032
1397
1186
1895

150
1848
1894
1890
1825
1838
1970
1851
1533
1269
2006

Janusz, Izik C
Wright, Kaheem
Brzezinski, Aidan
Lampkins, Jakob
Desloover, Sam
Kennelly, Michael
Freeman, Simon
Corteville, Bradl
Voiles, Liam
Baxter, Bradley
Ballmer, Charles
VonBargen, Aaron
Bennett, Ira
Bronni, Owen
Washburn, Brendan
Haran, Paul
Powers, Charles
Johnson, Hayden
Chovanec, Colton
Michalak, Jack
White, Noah
Kietzman, Robert
Danko, Lucas
Freysinger, Clay
Fiore, Anthony
Lynch, Michael
Wallace, Brenden
Olsen, Erik
Sponseller, Riley
Jenness, Matthew
Mason, Benjamin
Lundgren, Logan
Baker, Richie
Nickels, Drew
Erickson, Brendan
Sadler, Evan
Bellor, Brendan
Sprague, Domonic
Witherspoon, Bran
Wullaert, Caden
Wiesenauer, Jorda
Peal, Matthew
Hamilton, Garvin
Murphy, Noah
Boes, Anthony
Rasper, Steven
Ingber, Ethan
Diamantis, Lino
Goodfellow, Grego
Shaikh, Esaam
Bradbear, Tyler
Sawin, Zach
Camarillo, James
Tofilovski, Nik
Hamilton, Jelani
Lehal, Armaan
Froats, Christoph
Hanna, Joseph
Cubitt, Jason

Boys 3200 Meter Run

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

5:11.
5:11.
.22
.43
.45
5:13.
5:13.
5:13.
5:14.
5:14.
5:16.
5:16.
5:16.
5:18.
5:18.
5:18.
5:19.
5:20.
5:21.
5:22.
.45
.71
.93

5:12
5:12
5:12

5:22
5:22
5:22

5:24.
5:25.
5:26.
5:26.
5:29.
5:29.
5:30.
.62
5:33.
5:37.
5:37.
5:37.
5:38.
5:38.
5:38.
5:40.
5:40.
5:41.
5:43.
5:44.
5:45.
5:46.
5:46.
5:47.
5:49.
5:49.
5:54.
5:54.
5:55.
6:04.
6:05.
6:06.
.34
6:18.
6:20.
6:27.

5:32

6:12

28
75

27
56
70
05
08
26
69
72
00
70
87
03
42
43
19

61
61
57
76
06
32
14

51
32
37
73
01
05
12
17
52
62
22
88
96
39
74
70
28
45
42
92
97
58
55
03

85
97
97
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MITS State Q: Q 9:53.00

MITS FH: F 9:25.94
NB Elite:
NB EElite:

Name

2/1
$ 9:18.00
# 9:30.00

4/2015

Year School

Nick Schmidt, Unattached
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Bishop, evan
Spamer, Jack
Solomon, Carter
Kane, Colin
Meyers, Jozef
Slater, Shawn
Tavalieri, Joey
Jaster, Joseph
Thorburn, Foster
Stewart, Zachary
Florence, John
Hufton, Tommy
Hill, Justin
Jesse, Adam
Fougner, Hunter
Syed, Talha
Buchanan, Tyler
Verlinde, Noah
Sesti, Nathan
Jones, Brian
Haran, Luke
Lamey, Braxton
Hough, Riley
Sutton, Paul
Oldani, Keegan
Darmofal, Benjami
Franciosi, Derek
Smith, Cameron
Graver, Matthew
Shaya, Joseph
Lehnst, Espen
Perrault, Zane
Good, David
Allen, Christophe
Farley, Joe

Hart, Matthew
Mullins, Trey
Cox, Samuel
Canada, Logan
Abdulaziz, Muaad
Seel, Jack

Beck, Wesley
Schafer, Seth
Speigle, Alexande
Barron, Trent
kaighen, Cade
Fringer, Nicholas
Cairney, Brendan
Lohrmann, Kory
Verellen, Joe
Tsivitse, Brandon
Greb, Aaron
Kothari, Rishabh
Tsivitse, Cameron

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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1947
1823
1905
1556
154
1198
1998
645
1818
2034
814
523
1358
1784
103
1446
879
1908
1522
1602
2030
624
361
1913
1881
1447
1361
150
1000

FHHFHFHFHRHFHFHRHRHHRHRHHHRHRHFHRHRHHHRHFHHRHFHH

Campbell, Jack
Hanson, Colin
Miller, Hunter
Brock, Carson
Buck, Johnathan
Baxter, Bradley
Wood, Mark
Rozanski, Ethan
Selvidge, Jace
Weslock, Noah
Trevino, Gabriel
Emmons, Wyatt
Warner, Joshua
Comfort, Dominic
Pavlichek, Ty
Lampkins, Jakob
Kochanski, Jacob
Callard, Connor M
Crouse, Risto
Miller, Chase
Smead, Kyler
Zielke, Brandon
Johnson, Seth Dou
Bigard, James
LeBel, Brian
Green, Zachary
Kern, Tyler
Goodfellow,
Ezzo, Daniel

Grego

Boys 5000 Meter Run

MITS FH: F 14:52.73
NB Elite:

Name

2/
$ 15:12.00

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

10/2018 James

Year School

10:47.
10:49.
10:50.
10:54.
10:56.
10:57.
10:59.
11:01.

11:02

11:04.
11:07.
11:07.

11:12

11:16.
11:18.
11:25.
11:25.
11:34.
11:44.
11:45.
11:47.
11:48.
11:49.
11:59.
12:009.
12:009.
12:21.
12:44.

Gedris,

61
47
78
17
16
58
08
63
.85
39
09
79
.48
47
81
35
68
19
07
81
50
46
81
38
20
24
29

DNF

Unattached

Finals
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Gedris, James
Allen, Ransom
Hufton, Tommy
Hancock, Anthony
Karas, Zachary
Maddocks, James
Knarian, David
Periard, Andrew
Sumner, Mason
Abell, Nathaniel
Lohrmann, Kory
Knuth, Brenden
Green, Hunter
Greb, Aaron
Becker, Elijah
Verellen, Joe
Hylen, Andrew
Hernandez, Oscar
Decker, Jack
Pennewell, Jack
Nowak, Matthew
Kern, Tyler
Briggs, Brandon
Murphy, Noah
Tetloff, Matthew

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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26 # 538 Thomas, Jake Unattached 18:52.05
27 # 1546 Jammeh, Muhammed Unattached 18:56.57

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

MITS State Q: Q 8:40.00
MITS FH: F 7:56.99 2/10/2018 A2TC, A2TC

NB Elite: $ 8:01.00

NB EElite: # 8:07.00

School Finals H#
1 Trinity 'A' 8:09.870 1
2 Tortoise & Hare TC 'A' 8:19.880 1
3 Breen 'A' 8:28.400 1
4 Dearborn TC 'A' 8:31.650 1
5 Unidilla 'A' 8:36.150 1
6 Michigan District 'A' 8:40.93 1
7 Greater Flint TC 'A' 8:46.94 1
8 Gen X 'A' 8:53.61 1
9 Trinity 'B' 8:54.24 1
10 Invictus 'A' 9:04.44 1
11 Tortoise & Hare TC 'B' 9:09.77 1
12 Running Elite 'A’ 9:19.74 2
13 Natural Selection 'A' 9:22.40 2
14 Eddie & the Roginski's 'A’ 9:38.10 2
15 Team Velocity 'A' 9:43.13 2
16 Harriers 'A' 9:43.94 2
17 Gen X 'B' 9:57.70 2
18 Runner's High 'A' 10:06.95 2
19 Breen 'B' 11:00.34 2

Boys Distance Medley

MITS State Q: Q 11:13.00
MITS FH: F 10:36.32 2/10/2018 Greater Flint TC, Greater Flint TC
NB Elite: $ 10:27.00
MITS FH: F 10:58.20 1/12/2019 Breen, Breen

School Finals H#

1 Red Tide 'A' 10:47.40F 1

2 Inferno 'A' 10:53.30F 1

3 Spirit of Pre 'A’ 10:53.40F 1

4 Tortoise & Hare TC 'A' 10:55.60F 1

5 Breen Black 'A' 11:03.300 1

6 Tortoise & Hare Holly 'A’ 11:07.300 1

7 Tortoise & Hare TC 'B' 11:10.000 1

8 Blue Devils 'A' 11:16.00 1

9 Northmen 'A' 11:16.90 1

10 Invictus 'A' 11:19.50 1
11 Leadfoot 'A' 11:25.10 1
12 Utica 'A' 11:31.80 1
13 Degeneration X 'A' 11:33.20 1
14 Elite Feet 'A' 11:36.90 1
15 The Dream 'A' 11:48.26 2
16 Harriers 'A' 11:51.05 2
17 Red Tide 'C' 11:54.03 2
18 Tortoise & Hare TC 'C' 11:54.78 2
19 Team Velocity 'A' 11:59.00 1
20 Blue Team 'A' 12:09.75 2
21 Breen 'B' 12:23.86 2
22 Lumberjacks 'A' 12:23.96 2



23 Northmen
24 Freeland
25 Red Tide

1 B 1
1 Al
1 B 1

12:47.83
13:01.66
13:27.85

2

2



